
From: Lewie Lawrence
To: Dawn Mantell; April Rounds - Deputy Clerk for Essex County (arounds@essex-virginia.org); Ashley C. Chriscoe -

Gloucester County BOS (achriscoe@gloucesterva.info); Barbara Read - Mathews County
(bread@mathewscountyva.gov); Bobbie Tassinari - King William County Administrator
(countyadmin@kingwilliamcounty.us); Curt Smith; Diane Gravatt - Mayor of Town of Urbanna
(dsgravatt@gmail.com); Don Blanton - Essex County (Don.blanton@gmail.com); Dr. Willie Reay - CBNERR
Director (Wreay@vims.edu); Drew Williams - The Berkeley Group (drew@bgllc.net); Ed Moren - King William
County BOS (emoren@kingwilliamcounty.us); Edwin E. Smith - Essex County BOS (bsmith@essex-virginia.org);
Gordon E. White - Middlesex County (gewhite122@gmail.com); H. Reed Fowler Jr. - Gloucester Deputy County
Administrator (rfowler@gloucesterva.info); Heather Modispaw; Holly Gailey - Town Administrator of Urbanna
(h.gailey@urbannava.gov); J. Brent Fedors - Gloucester County Administrator (bfedors@gloucesterva.info); J.
Brent Fedors - Gloucester County Administrator (county.administrator@gloucesterva.info); Jackie Rickards;
James Pruett - WP Town Council (jpruett@west-point.va.us); Jessica Roy; Jimmy Sydnor - Town Manager of
Tappahannock (tappzone@tappahannock-va.gov); John B. Edwards Jr. - Town Manager of West Point
(jedwards@west-point.va.us); John Magruder - Essex County BOS (jmagruder@essex-virginia.org); Keith Hodges
- Delegate 98th District (delkhodges@house.virginia.gov); Matt Walker - Middlesex County Administrator
(m.walker@co.middlesex.va.us); Melissa Mason - Mathews County BOS (mmason@mathewscountyva.gov);
Michael Lombardo - Essex County Administrator (mlombardo@essex-virginia.org); Michael R. Winebarger -
Gloucester County BOS (mwinebarger@gloucesterva.info); Mike Hazlewood - Leg Asst to Del. Hodges
(mike.hazlewood@gmail.com); R. F. "Rusty" Bailey Jr. - K&Q County BOS (rbailey@kingandqueenco.net);
Reginald A. Williams - Middlesex County BOS (ReggieWilliams@co.middlesex.va.us); Roy M. Gladding - Mayor of
Tappahannock (rmgladding@riverlandinsurers.com); Sherrin C. Alsop - K&Q County BOS
(Salsop@kingandqueenco.net); Stuart Turille - Essex Deputy County Administrator (sturille@essex-virginia.org);
Thomas J. Swartzwelder - K&Q County Administrator (tswartzwelder@kingandqueenco.net); Thornton "Tim" Hill -
Mathews County (Tim.Hill@LongandFoster.com); Travis J. Moskalski - King William County BOS
(tmoskalski@kingwilliamcounty.us); Wayne Jessie - Middlesex County BOS (wjessie59@gmail.com)

Cc: Dawn Mantell; Heather Modispaw; Curt Smith; Jackie Rickards
Subject: March PDC Meeting- Cancelled
Date: Tuesday, March 24, 2020 2:09:39 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Good afternoon all-

Just to make sure everyone knows, the March meeting of the MPPDC has been cancelled.  Ill get
with the Chairman at some point to figure out our options for future meetings.  Budget is the only
pressing matter and we have plenty of time to deal with that.  

Thanks

Lewie

Lewis L Lawrence 
Executive Director
Middle Peninsula Planning District Commission 
P.O.Box 286
Saluda,Va 23149
804-758-2311
www.mppdc.com
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